
 

 

 

Time Line for Town of Whitsett Amendment 

 

- Initiate preparation of Environmental Review - upon approval of amendment 

- Initiate Planning and Design - upon approval of amendment 

- Request for release of funds - October 8, 2012 

- Complete all surveying and design - August 31, 2012 

- Complete all permitting - September 21, 2012 

- Complete acquisition of any needed right of way - September 28, 2012 

- Initiate Construction via change order - October 19, 2012 

- Finalize Construction - December 6, 2012 

- Final requisition - December 13, 2012 

- Closeout public hearing - December 11, 2012 

- Submit closeout documents - December 31, 2012 

 

The original grant agreement called for a closeout date of October 29, 2012,  

so the Town is asking for a two-month extension. 


